
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 21, 2007 
 
                                          TEAM SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLACE    SCHOOL                         BB      FX      V       UB      PN      TOTAL 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1  Mount Horeb                        32.150  33.700  32.650  32.400          130.9000 
 
 2  Southwestern/Cuba City             31.750  33.250  33.375  32.050          130.4250 
 
 3  Elkhorn                            29.975  32.550  33.675  33.100          129.3000 
 
 4  Platteville/Belmont                30.050  32.700  33.100  31.725          127.5750 
 
 5  Milton                             32.450  31.400  32.850  29.575          126.2750 
 
 6  Waunakee                           30.800  31.050  31.625  31.475          124.9500 
 
 7  Whitewater                         27.650  28.550  31.125  28.400          115.7250 
 
 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point           26.650  27.700  30.200  26.150          110.7000 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 21, 2007 
 
                                         BALANCE BEAM 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Dodgeville/Mineral 26.650 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Elkhorn            29.975 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Jessica Reamon        4.80  4.80      4.800   9 Emma Papenfus         6.20  6.40      6.300 
12 Anna Klusendorf       3.80  4.00      3.900  11 Erin Rutkowsky        7.60  7.40      7.500 
10 Cassie Look           6.60  6.80      6.700  12 Sarah Bahr            6.40  6.10      6.250 
12 Carolin Baade         7.20  7.30      7.250  11 Brittany Beinborn     7.40  7.40      7.400 
 9 Kimber Heimsoth       7.80  8.00      7.900   9 Allie Phillips        8.70  8.85      8.775 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Milton             32.450 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Mount Horeb        32.150 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
10 Breanna Nielsen       6.30  6.30      6.300  12 Abbey Gordon          7.70  8.00      7.850 
 9 Alexandra Burki       7.10  7.10      7.100  10 Jamie Ekenberg        8.90  8.70      8.800 
11 Sara Addie            8.10  8.00      8.050  12 Michelle Terlouw      7.70  8.00      7.850 
11 Beth Beyer            8.40  8.50      8.450  12 Jacobi Wollet         7.50  7.70      7.600 
 9 Cassie Cropp          8.80  8.90      8.850  12 Alissa Haglund        7.70  7.60      7.650 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Platteville/Belmon 30.050 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Southwestern/Cuba  31.750 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Tinea Reuter          6.80  6.70      6.750  10 Morgan Schuler        7.80  7.70      7.750 
 9 Kimirae Bartell       7.10  6.80      6.950  11 Kari Egan             8.50  8.70      8.600 
11 Caitlin Murphy        7.80  7.50      7.650  12 Devon Crawford        6.60  6.50      6.550 
 9 Brianna Murphy        7.70  8.00      7.850  11 Joy Droeszler         7.70  7.80      7.750 
 9 Caitlin Bartels       7.70  7.50      7.600  12 Marissa Droessler     7.70  7.60      7.650 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Waunakee           30.800 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Whitewater         27.650 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Ashley Stacey         7.55  7.55      7.550  11 Lindsey Schulte       6.30  6.50      6.400 
 9 Corinne Spiczenski    7.75  7.55      7.650   9 Anna Foucault         6.20  6.10      6.150 
12 Kendra Hutchins       7.90  8.00      7.950   9 Kim Stonewerth        7.60  7.70      7.650 
11 Mandy Gehrmann        7.60  7.70      7.650  12 Lanette Luebke        7.00  6.80      6.900 
12 Claire Howick         6.70  6.80      6.750  11 Libby Hoof            6.60  6.80      6.700 
 



 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 21, 2007 
 
                                         BALANCE BEAM 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR   NAME                     SCHOOL                   J1      J2        PN     SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1        9   Cassie Cropp             Milton                   8.80    8.90             8.850 
 2       10   Jamie Ekenberg           Mount Horeb              8.90    8.70             8.800 
 3        9   Allie Phillips           Elkhorn                  8.70    8.85             8.775 
 4       11   Kari Egan                Southwestern/Cuba City   8.50    8.70             8.600 
 5       11   Beth Beyer               Milton                   8.40    8.50             8.450 
 6       11   Sara Addie               Milton                   8.10    8.00             8.050 
 7       12   Kendra Hutchins          Waunakee                 7.90    8.00             7.950 
 8        9   Kimber Heimsoth          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.80    8.00             7.900 
 9       12   Abbey Gordon             Mount Horeb              7.70    8.00             7.850 
         12   Michelle Terlouw         Mount Horeb              7.70    8.00             7.850 
          9   Brianna Murphy           Platteville/Belmont      7.70    8.00             7.850 
12       11   Joy Droeszler            Southwestern/Cuba City   7.70    7.80             7.750 
         10   Morgan Schuler           Southwestern/Cuba City   7.80    7.70             7.750 
14        9   Corinne Spiczenski       Waunakee                 7.75    7.55             7.650 
         11   Mandy Gehrmann           Waunakee                 7.60    7.70             7.650 
         12   Alissa Haglund           Mount Horeb              7.70    7.60             7.650 
         12   Marissa Droessler        Southwestern/Cuba City   7.70    7.60             7.650 
         11   Caitlin Murphy           Platteville/Belmont      7.80    7.50             7.650 
          9   Kim Stonewerth           Whitewater               7.60    7.70             7.650 
20       12   Jacobi Wollet            Mount Horeb              7.50    7.70             7.600 
          9   Caitlin Bartels          Platteville/Belmont      7.70    7.50             7.600 
22       11   Ashley Stacey            Waunakee                 7.55    7.55             7.550 
23       11   Erin Rutkowsky           Elkhorn                  7.60    7.40             7.500 
24       11   Brittany Beinborn        Elkhorn                  7.40    7.40             7.400 
25       12   Carolin Baade            Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.20    7.30             7.250 
26        9   Alexandra Burki          Milton                   7.10    7.10             7.100 
27        9   Kimirae Bartell          Platteville/Belmont      7.10    6.80             6.950 
28       12   Lanette Luebke           Whitewater               7.00    6.80             6.900 
29        9   Tinea Reuter             Platteville/Belmont      6.80    6.70             6.750 
         12   Claire Howick            Waunakee                 6.70    6.80             6.750 
31       10   Cassie Look              Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.60    6.80             6.700 
         11   Libby Hoof               Whitewater               6.60    6.80             6.700 
33       12   Devon Crawford           Southwestern/Cuba City   6.60    6.50             6.550 
34       11   Lindsey Schulte          Whitewater               6.30    6.50             6.400 
35        9   Emma Papenfus            Elkhorn                  6.20    6.40             6.300 
         10   Breanna Nielsen          Milton                   6.30    6.30             6.300 
37       12   Sarah Bahr               Elkhorn                  6.40    6.10             6.250 
38        9   Anna Foucault            Whitewater               6.20    6.10             6.150 
39        9   Jessica Reamon           Dodgeville/Mineral Point 4.80    4.80             4.800 
40       12   Anna Klusendorf          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 3.80    4.00             3.900 
 
 



 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 21, 2007 
 
                                        FLOOR EXERCISE 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Waunakee           31.050 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Whitewater         28.550 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Corinne Spiczenski    6.60  6.80      6.700  11 Lindsey Schulte       6.35  6.15      6.250 
10 Jamie Brost           6.80  6.85      6.825   9 Sonia Soto            5.45  5.45      5.450 
12 Kendra Hutchins       7.65  7.85      7.750  11 Libby Hoof            7.05  6.70      6.875 
11 Mandy Gehrmann        8.00  7.90  0.1 7.850  12 Lanette Luebke        6.95  7.15      7.050 
12 Claire Howick         8.50  8.75      8.625   9 Kim Stonewerth        8.45  8.30      8.375 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Dodgeville/Mineral 27.700 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Elkhorn            32.550 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Elena Diaz            6.30  6.35      6.325   9 Emma Papenfus         6.40  6.30      6.350 
10 Cassie Look           6.80  6.65      6.725  11 Mollie Jarrett        7.30  7.25      7.275 
12 Anna Klusendorf       6.50  6.80      6.650  11 Brittany Beinborn     7.85  7.60      7.725 
12 Carolin Baade         7.10  7.30      7.200  11 Erin Rutkowsky        8.30  8.20      8.250 
 9 Kimber Heimsoth       7.00  7.25      7.125   9 Allie Phillips        9.40  9.40  0.1 9.300 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Milton             31.400 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Mount Horeb        33.700 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Alexandra Burki       7.70  8.00      7.850  12 Jacobi Wollet         8.60  8.30      8.450 
11 Sara Addie            8.10  8.25      8.175  12 Abbey Gordon          8.40  8.50      8.450 
 9 Cassie Cropp          8.20  7.95  0.1 7.975  10 Emily McGinn          8.35  8.25      8.300 
11 Beth Beyer            7.25  7.55      7.400  10 Jamie Ekenberg        8.05  7.80      7.925 
11 Kim Shea              6.60  6.60      6.600  12 Michelle Terlouw      8.55  8.45      8.500 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Platteville/Belmon 32.700 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Southwestern/Cuba  33.250 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Caitlin Murphy        7.35  7.30      7.325  10 Karen Burrows         7.55  7.80      7.675 
 9 Tinea Reuter          7.70  7.80      7.750  10 Tabatha Shaffer       7.80  7.70      7.750 
 9 Kimirae Bartell       8.30  8.25      8.275  11 Joy Droeszler         8.30  8.55      8.425 
 9 Caitlin Bartels       8.10  8.30      8.200  12 Devon Crawford        8.55  8.75      8.650 
 9 Brianna Murphy        8.40  8.55      8.475  12 Marissa Droessler     8.30  8.55      8.425 
 
 



 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 21, 2007 
 
                                        FLOOR EXERCISE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR   NAME                     SCHOOL                   J1      J2        PN     SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1        9   Allie Phillips           Elkhorn                  9.40    9.40      0.1    9.300 
 2       12   Devon Crawford           Southwestern/Cuba City   8.55    8.75             8.650 
 3       12   Claire Howick            Waunakee                 8.50    8.75             8.625 
 4       12   Michelle Terlouw         Mount Horeb              8.55    8.45             8.500 
 5        9   Brianna Murphy           Platteville/Belmont      8.40    8.55             8.475 
 6       12   Abbey Gordon             Mount Horeb              8.40    8.50             8.450 
         12   Jacobi Wollet            Mount Horeb              8.60    8.30             8.450 
 8       12   Marissa Droessler        Southwestern/Cuba City   8.30    8.55             8.425 
         11   Joy Droeszler            Southwestern/Cuba City   8.30    8.55             8.425 
10        9   Kim Stonewerth           Whitewater               8.45    8.30             8.375 
11       10   Emily McGinn             Mount Horeb              8.35    8.25             8.300 
12        9   Kimirae Bartell          Platteville/Belmont      8.30    8.25             8.275 
13       11   Erin Rutkowsky           Elkhorn                  8.30    8.20             8.250 
14        9   Caitlin Bartels          Platteville/Belmont      8.10    8.30             8.200 
15       11   Sara Addie               Milton                   8.10    8.25             8.175 
16        9   Cassie Cropp             Milton                   8.20    7.95      0.1    7.975 
17       10   Jamie Ekenberg           Mount Horeb              8.05    7.80             7.925 
18       11   Mandy Gehrmann           Waunakee                 8.00    7.90      0.1    7.850 
          9   Alexandra Burki          Milton                   7.70    8.00             7.850 
20        9   Tinea Reuter             Platteville/Belmont      7.70    7.80             7.750 
         12   Kendra Hutchins          Waunakee                 7.65    7.85             7.750 
         10   Tabatha Shaffer          Southwestern/Cuba City   7.80    7.70             7.750 
23       11   Brittany Beinborn        Elkhorn                  7.85    7.60             7.725 
24       10   Karen Burrows            Southwestern/Cuba City   7.55    7.80             7.675 
25       11   Beth Beyer               Milton                   7.25    7.55             7.400 
26       11   Caitlin Murphy           Platteville/Belmont      7.35    7.30             7.325 
27       11   Mollie Jarrett           Elkhorn                  7.30    7.25             7.275 
28       12   Carolin Baade            Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.10    7.30             7.200 
29        9   Kimber Heimsoth          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.00    7.25             7.125 
30       12   Lanette Luebke           Whitewater               6.95    7.15             7.050 
31       11   Libby Hoof               Whitewater               7.05    6.70             6.875 
32       10   Jamie Brost              Waunakee                 6.80    6.85             6.825 
33       10   Cassie Look              Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.80    6.65             6.725 
34        9   Corinne Spiczenski       Waunakee                 6.60    6.80             6.700 
35       12   Anna Klusendorf          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.50    6.80             6.650 
36       11   Kim Shea                 Milton                   6.60    6.60             6.600 
37        9   Emma Papenfus            Elkhorn                  6.40    6.30             6.350 
38       11   Elena Diaz               Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.30    6.35             6.325 
39       11   Lindsey Schulte          Whitewater               6.35    6.15             6.250 
40        9   Sonia Soto               Whitewater               5.45    5.45             5.450 
 
 



 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 21, 2007 
 
                                           VAULTING 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Platteville/Belmon 33.100 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Southwestern/Cuba  33.375 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Tinea Reuter          7.30  7.50      7.400  10 Karen Burrows         8.10  8.10      8.100 
 9 Kimirae Bartell       8.05  8.00      8.025  11 Kari Egan             8.00  8.20      8.100 
11 Caitlin Murphy        8.15  8.15      8.150  10 Morgan Schuler        8.25  8.30      8.275 
 9 Caitlin Bartels       8.45  8.50      8.475  11 Joy Droeszler         8.35  8.45      8.400 
 9 Brianna Murphy        8.35  8.55      8.450  12 Marissa Droessler     8.65  8.55      8.600 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Waunakee           31.625 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Whitewater         31.125 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
10 Jamie Brost           7.45  7.40      7.425  11 Libby Hoof            6.10  6.30      6.200 
11 Ashley Stacey         7.65  7.30      7.475  11 Lindsey Schulte       7.50  7.50      7.500 
12 Kendra Hutchins       7.90  7.70      7.800   9 Keeli Gilbert         7.35  7.40      7.375 
12 Claire Howick         8.05  8.15      8.100  12 Lanette Luebke        7.95  7.95      7.950 
11 Mandy Gehrmann        8.35  8.15      8.250   9 Kim Stonewerth        8.35  8.25      8.300 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Dodgeville/Mineral 30.200 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Elkhorn            33.675 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
12 Melissa Berning       6.00  6.00      6.000   9 Allie Phillips        9.10  9.30      9.200 
11 Candice Gollon        7.35  7.20      7.275  11 Brittany Beinborn     8.35  8.15      8.250 
12 Amanda O'Neill        6.40  6.60      6.500  11 Mollie Jarrett        7.95  8.25      8.100 
10 Cassie Look           7.95  7.90      7.925  12 Sarah Bahr            7.70  7.90      7.800 
 9 Kimber Heimsoth       8.55  8.45      8.500  11 Erin Rutkowsky        8.10  8.15      8.125 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Milton             32.850 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Mount Horeb        32.650 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Kim Shea              7.85  8.10      7.975   9 Marissa Walsh         8.00  7.80      7.900 
 9 Alexandra Burki       7.95  8.05      8.000  10 Emily McGinn          8.15  8.35      8.250 
11 Sara Addie            8.25  8.00      8.125  12 Michelle Terlouw      8.20  8.20      8.200 
 9 Cassie Cropp          8.35  8.40      8.375  12 Jacobi Wollet         8.35  8.25      8.300 
11 Beth Beyer            8.45  8.25      8.350  11 Alyssa Mentink        7.85  7.65      7.750 
 
 



 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 21, 2007 
 
                                           VAULTING 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR   NAME                     SCHOOL                   J1      J2        PN     SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1        9   Allie Phillips           Elkhorn                  9.10    9.30             9.200 
 2       12   Marissa Droessler        Southwestern/Cuba City   8.65    8.55             8.600 
 3        9   Kimber Heimsoth          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 8.55    8.45             8.500 
 4        9   Caitlin Bartels          Platteville/Belmont      8.45    8.50             8.475 
 5        9   Brianna Murphy           Platteville/Belmont      8.35    8.55             8.450 
 6       11   Joy Droeszler            Southwestern/Cuba City   8.35    8.45             8.400 
 7        9   Cassie Cropp             Milton                   8.35    8.40             8.375 
 8       11   Beth Beyer               Milton                   8.45    8.25             8.350 
 9        9   Kim Stonewerth           Whitewater               8.35    8.25             8.300 
         12   Jacobi Wollet            Mount Horeb              8.35    8.25             8.300 
11       10   Morgan Schuler           Southwestern/Cuba City   8.25    8.30             8.275 
12       11   Brittany Beinborn        Elkhorn                  8.35    8.15             8.250 
         11   Mandy Gehrmann           Waunakee                 8.35    8.15             8.250 
         10   Emily McGinn             Mount Horeb              8.15    8.35             8.250 
15       12   Michelle Terlouw         Mount Horeb              8.20    8.20             8.200 
16       11   Caitlin Murphy           Platteville/Belmont      8.15    8.15             8.150 
17       11   Sara Addie               Milton                   8.25    8.00             8.125 
         11   Erin Rutkowsky           Elkhorn                  8.10    8.15             8.125 
19       11   Mollie Jarrett           Elkhorn                  7.95    8.25             8.100 
         11   Kari Egan                Southwestern/Cuba City   8.00    8.20             8.100 
         10   Karen Burrows            Southwestern/Cuba City   8.10    8.10             8.100 
         12   Claire Howick            Waunakee                 8.05    8.15             8.100 
23        9   Kimirae Bartell          Platteville/Belmont      8.05    8.00             8.025 
24        9   Alexandra Burki          Milton                   7.95    8.05             8.000 
25       11   Kim Shea                 Milton                   7.85    8.10             7.975 
26       12   Lanette Luebke           Whitewater               7.95    7.95             7.950 
27       10   Cassie Look              Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.95    7.90             7.925 
28        9   Marissa Walsh            Mount Horeb              8.00    7.80             7.900 
29       12   Sarah Bahr               Elkhorn                  7.70    7.90             7.800 
         12   Kendra Hutchins          Waunakee                 7.90    7.70             7.800 
31       11   Alyssa Mentink           Mount Horeb              7.85    7.65             7.750 
32       11   Lindsey Schulte          Whitewater               7.50    7.50             7.500 
33       11   Ashley Stacey            Waunakee                 7.65    7.30             7.475 
34       10   Jamie Brost              Waunakee                 7.45    7.40             7.425 
35        9   Tinea Reuter             Platteville/Belmont      7.30    7.50             7.400 
36        9   Keeli Gilbert            Whitewater               7.35    7.40             7.375 
37       11   Candice Gollon           Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.35    7.20             7.275 
38       12   Amanda O'Neill           Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.40    6.60             6.500 
39       11   Libby Hoof               Whitewater               6.10    6.30             6.200 
40       12   Melissa Berning          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.00    6.00             6.000 
 
 



 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 21, 2007 
 
                                          UNEVEN BARS 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Milton             29.575 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Mount Horeb        32.400 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Anna Bailey           5.80  6.10      5.950  12 Jacobi Wollet         7.45  7.55      7.500 
11 Kim Shea              7.50  7.30      7.400  12 Abbey Gordon          7.90  8.20      8.050 
11 Beth Beyer            7.30  7.60      7.450  12 Michelle Terlouw      8.25  8.35      8.300 
11 Sara Addie            7.10  7.05      7.075   9 Marissa Walsh         7.60  7.70      7.650 
 9 Cassie Cropp          7.60  7.70      7.650  10 Jamie Ekenberg        8.45  8.35      8.400 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Platteville/Belmon 31.725 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Southwestern/Cuba  32.050 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
12 Tia Niffenegger       5.90  6.00      5.950  11 Hayley Schuler        8.60  8.50      8.550 
 9 Kimirae Bartell       7.15  7.35      7.250  11 Joy Droeszler         7.85  8.00      7.925 
11 Caitlin Murphy        8.00  7.95      7.975  12 Devon Crawford        7.85  7.70      7.775 
 9 Caitlin Bartels       8.20  8.25      8.225  10 Karen Burrows         7.45  7.65      7.550 
 9 Brianna Murphy        8.20  8.35      8.275  12 Marissa Droessler     7.85  7.75      7.800 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Waunakee           31.475 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Whitewater         28.400 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
10 Jamie Brost           5.30  5.35      5.325  12 Lanette Luebke        6.30  6.35      6.325 
10 Kirsten Polley        7.05  7.00      7.025  11 Lindsey Schulte       6.65  6.65      6.650 
12 Kendra Hutchins       7.80  7.95      7.875  11 Libby Hoof            7.20  7.10      7.150 
12 Claire Howick         8.10  8.25      8.175   9 Kim Stonewerth        8.25  8.30      8.275 
11 Mandy Gehrmann        8.35  8.45      8.400   
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Dodgeville/Mineral 26.150 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Elkhorn            33.100 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
12 Melissa Berning       5.65  5.70      5.675   9 Emma Papenfus         6.50  6.65      6.575 
12 Anna Klusendorf       5.30  5.50      5.400  11 Mollie Jarrett        8.05  8.00      8.025 
10 Cassie Look           6.30  6.05      6.175  11 Erin Rutkowsky        7.55  7.65      7.600 
12 Carolin Baade         6.20  6.20      6.200  11 Brittany Beinborn     7.85  8.10      7.975 
 9 Kimber Heimsoth       8.05  8.15      8.100   9 Allie Phillips        9.45  9.55      9.500 
 
 



 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 21, 2007 
 
                                          UNEVEN BARS 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR   NAME                     SCHOOL                   J1      J2        PN     SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1        9   Allie Phillips           Elkhorn                  9.45    9.55             9.500 
 2       11   Hayley Schuler           Southwestern/Cuba City   8.60    8.50             8.550 
 3       10   Jamie Ekenberg           Mount Horeb              8.45    8.35             8.400 
         11   Mandy Gehrmann           Waunakee                 8.35    8.45             8.400 
 5       12   Michelle Terlouw         Mount Horeb              8.25    8.35             8.300 
 6        9   Kim Stonewerth           Whitewater               8.25    8.30             8.275 
          9   Brianna Murphy           Platteville/Belmont      8.20    8.35             8.275 
 8        9   Caitlin Bartels          Platteville/Belmont      8.20    8.25             8.225 
 9       12   Claire Howick            Waunakee                 8.10    8.25             8.175 
10        9   Kimber Heimsoth          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 8.05    8.15             8.100 
11       12   Abbey Gordon             Mount Horeb              7.90    8.20             8.050 
12       11   Mollie Jarrett           Elkhorn                  8.05    8.00             8.025 
13       11   Caitlin Murphy           Platteville/Belmont      8.00    7.95             7.975 
         11   Brittany Beinborn        Elkhorn                  7.85    8.10             7.975 
15       11   Joy Droeszler            Southwestern/Cuba City   7.85    8.00             7.925 
16       12   Kendra Hutchins          Waunakee                 7.80    7.95             7.875 
17       12   Marissa Droessler        Southwestern/Cuba City   7.85    7.75             7.800 
18       12   Devon Crawford           Southwestern/Cuba City   7.85    7.70             7.775 
19        9   Cassie Cropp             Milton                   7.60    7.70             7.650 
          9   Marissa Walsh            Mount Horeb              7.60    7.70             7.650 
21       11   Erin Rutkowsky           Elkhorn                  7.55    7.65             7.600 
22       10   Karen Burrows            Southwestern/Cuba City   7.45    7.65             7.550 
23       12   Jacobi Wollet            Mount Horeb              7.45    7.55             7.500 
24       11   Beth Beyer               Milton                   7.30    7.60             7.450 
25       11   Kim Shea                 Milton                   7.50    7.30             7.400 
26        9   Kimirae Bartell          Platteville/Belmont      7.15    7.35             7.250 
27       11   Libby Hoof               Whitewater               7.20    7.10             7.150 
28       11   Sara Addie               Milton                   7.10    7.05             7.075 
29       10   Kirsten Polley           Waunakee                 7.05    7.00             7.025 
30       11   Lindsey Schulte          Whitewater               6.65    6.65             6.650 
31        9   Emma Papenfus            Elkhorn                  6.50    6.65             6.575 
32       12   Lanette Luebke           Whitewater               6.30    6.35             6.325 
33       12   Carolin Baade            Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.20    6.20             6.200 
34       10   Cassie Look              Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.30    6.05             6.175 
35       12   Tia Niffenegger          Platteville/Belmont      5.90    6.00             5.950 
          9   Anna Bailey              Milton                   5.80    6.10             5.950 
37       12   Melissa Berning          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 5.65    5.70             5.675 
38       12   Anna Klusendorf          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 5.30    5.50             5.400 
39       10   Jamie Brost              Waunakee                 5.30    5.35             5.325 
 
 



 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 21, 2007 
 
                                          ALL AROUND 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR  NAME                    SCHOOL                     BB    FX    V     UB    SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1        9  Allie Phillips          Elkhorn                    8.775 9.300 9.200 9.500 36.775 
 2        9  Brianna Murphy          Platteville/Belmont        7.850 8.475 8.450 8.275 33.050 
 3        9  Cassie Cropp            Milton                     8.850 7.975 8.375 7.650 32.850 
         12  Michelle Terlouw        Mount Horeb                7.850 8.500 8.200 8.300 32.850 
 5        9  Kim Stonewerth          Whitewater                 7.650 8.375 8.300 8.275 32.600 
 6       11  Joy Droeszler           Southwestern/Cuba City     7.750 8.425 8.400 7.925 32.500 
          9  Caitlin Bartels         Platteville/Belmont        7.600 8.200 8.475 8.225 32.500 
 8       12  Marissa Droessler       Southwestern/Cuba City     7.650 8.425 8.600 7.800 32.475 
 9       11  Mandy Gehrmann          Waunakee                   7.650 7.850 8.250 8.400 32.150 
10       12  Jacobi Wollet           Mount Horeb                7.600 8.450 8.300 7.500 31.850 
11       12  Claire Howick           Waunakee                   6.750 8.625 8.100 8.175 31.650 
         11  Beth Beyer              Milton                     8.450 7.400 8.350 7.450 31.650 
13        9  Kimber Heimsoth         Dodgeville/Mineral Point   7.900 7.125 8.500 8.100 31.625 
14       11  Erin Rutkowsky          Elkhorn                    7.500 8.250 8.125 7.600 31.475 
15       11  Sara Addie              Milton                     8.050 8.175 8.125 7.075 31.425 
16       12  Kendra Hutchins         Waunakee                   7.950 7.750 7.800 7.875 31.375 
17       11  Brittany Beinborn       Elkhorn                    7.400 7.725 8.250 7.975 31.350 
18       11  Caitlin Murphy          Platteville/Belmont        7.650 7.325 8.150 7.975 31.100 
19        9  Kimirae Bartell         Platteville/Belmont        6.950 8.275 8.025 7.250 30.500 
20       12  Lanette Luebke          Whitewater                 6.900 7.050 7.950 6.325 28.225 
21       10  Cassie Look             Dodgeville/Mineral Point   6.700 6.725 7.925 6.175 27.525 
22       11  Libby Hoof              Whitewater                 6.700 6.875 6.200 7.150 26.925 
23       11  Lindsey Schulte         Whitewater                 6.400 6.250 7.500 6.650 26.800 
 
         10  Jamie Ekenberg          Mount Horeb                8.800 7.925 0.000 8.400  0.000 
 
�  


